
Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice Days to Comply Compliance 2nd Notice Days to Comply Compliance 3rd Notice Days to Comply Compliance Notes

Jeovanny Rodriguz 14 Williams Nuisance XL dilapidation 12/7/2023

complied with 
projected start 

date

Ken Huang 9 Main Osawa work without permit 12/18/2023 2nd fine

Sergey & Kendra Meller 112 Pleasant work without permit 12/20/2023 owner called 1/2
submitting 

permit

Charlotte and Megan Ward 120 Pleasant St ext drainage not contained 12/19/2023

Brian Michalczyk 190 West Main Court injunction violation 12/28/2023

Brian Michalczyk 194 West Main Court injunction violation 12/28/2023 30 days

York Parm 65 East Main Street encroaching on abutters 12/29/2023 n/a

Owner/Occupant 65 East Main Street encroaching on abutters 12/29/2023 n/a

David Krum 54 Pearl Street Article XL Nuisance 12/29/2023

Jennie Clark 46 Willard St Article XL Nuisance 12/29/2023 FINES
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